
Narkatiaganj - Raxaul DEMU/75236 - DEMU - ECR 
NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction to RXL/Raxaul Junction 

2h 55m - 89 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 05:15 3 1 0 49 ECR
2 MSHW Musharwa Halt 05:23 05:24 1m 1 1 7 65 ECR
3 SAHI Sathi 05:28 05:30 2m 0 1 11 42 ECR
4 RSWN Rameshwar Nagar Halt 05:35 05:36 1m 1 1 14 81 ECR
5 CAI Chanpatia 05:40 05:42 2m 0 1 20 78 ECR
6 KUMB Kumarbagh 05:48 05:50 2m 1 1 28 56 ECR
7 PJPT Prajapati Halt 05:57 05:58 1m 1 1 34 52 ECR
8 BTH Bettiah 06:01 06:03 2m 0 1 37 66 65 ECR
9 MJL Majhowlia 06:12 06:14 2m 1 1 47 55 ECR
10 PRSN Parsa Nagar Halt 06:22 06:23 1m 1 1 54 20 ECR
11 SGL Sagauli Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 2 1 59 83 ECR
12 DRQ Dharminiya Halt 06:52 06:53 1m 1 1 69 46 73 ECR
13 RGH Ramgarhwa 07:00 07:02 2m 1 1 74 47 75 ECR
14 MSDH Masnadih 07:09 07:10 1m 1 1 80 9 79 ECR
15 RXL Raxaul Junction 08:10 0 1 89 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (13:38)

May 11 2024 (13:38)

1

1


